Edited: 12/02/2026
We offer a wide range of products for sanitary,
water irrigation and swimming pools in residential
and commercial projects.
Town Office
133 Kitchener Road
Singapore 208517
Tel  (65) 6296 0224

Size availability:
İò  to 4ò
SKU: SSPFNRE90-
90DEG REDUCING ELBOW
Size availability:
ĲòXİôô  to 2İòX 1ıò
SKU: SSPFNMIA
MI ADAPTOR
Size availability:
15Xİôô  to 108X4ò
SKU: SSPFNEC
END CAP
Size availability:
İôô to 4ò
SKU DN THK LENGTH SKU DN THK LENGTH
PIPSS015N15MM 0.6 5800MM PIPSS015N-2.9M 15MM 0.6 2900MM
PIPSS020N22MM 0.7MM 5800MM PIPSS020N-2.9M 22MM 0.7MM 2900MM
PIPSS025N28MM 0.8MM 5800MM PIPSS025N-2.9M 28MM 0.8MM 2900MM
PIPSS035N35MM 1.0MM 5800MM PIPSS035N-2.9M 35MM 1.0MM 2900MM
PIPSS042N42MM 1.1MM 5800MM PIPSS042N-2.9M 42MM 1.1MM 2900MM
PIPSS050N50MM 1.2MM 5800MM PIPSS050N-2.9M 50MM 1.2MM 2900MM
PIPSS065N67MM 1.2MM 5800MM PIPSS065N-2.9M 67MM 1.2MM 2900MM
PIPSS080N76MM 1.5MM 5800MM PIPSS080N-2.9M 76MM 1.5MM 2900MM
PIPSS100N108MM 1.5MM 5800MM PIPSS100N-2.9M 108MM 1.5MM 2900MM
COUNTRY OF ORIGINAL: CHINA
WORKING PRESSURE:MAX 25 BARS
SKU: SSPFNES-L
EQUAL LONG SOCKET

REDUCE SOCKET
3òx2ò  to 6òx4ò
SKU: SS316LPFNCO
PRESSFIT CROSS OVER
15MM, 22MM, 28MM
SKU: SS316LNM05015MX- /
SS316LNM05015FX-
PRESSFIT SINGLE SIDED
MANIFOLDS
2ò PIPE X n NOS İò [MI] OR [FI]
SKU: SS316LPFNFE015S
PRESSFIT WALL PLATE
DOUBLE ELBOW
15X İò [FI]
SKU DN THK LENGTH SKU DN THK LENGTH
PIPSS316L015N15MM 0.6 5800MM PIPSS316L015N-2.9M 15MM 0.6 2900MM
PIPSS316L020N22MM 0.7MM 5800MM PIPSS316L020N-2.9M 22MM 0.7MM 2900MM
PIPSS316L025N28MM 0.8MM 5800MM PIPSS316L025N-2.9M 28MM 0.8MM 2900MM
PIPSS316L035N35MM 1.0MM 5800MM PIPSS316L035N-2.9M 35MM 1.0MM 2900MM
PIPSS316L042N42MM 1.1MM 5800MM PIPSS316L042N-2.9M 42MM 1.1MM 2900MM
PIPSS316L050N50MM 1.2MM 5800MM PIPSS316L050N-2.9M 50MM 1.2MM 2900MM
PIPSS316L065N67MM 1.2MM 5800MM PIPSS316L065N-2.9M 67MM 1.2MM 2900MM
PIPSS316L080N76MM 1.5MM 5800MM PIPSS316L080N-2.9M 76MM 1.5MM 2900MM
PIPSS316L100N108MM 1.5MM 5800MM PIPSS316L100N-2.9M 108MM 1.5MM 2900MM
PEX-B/AL/PEX-B THREE LAYER PIPE & FITTINGS
( STANDARD: BS EN 21003, SS375)
SKU OD ID ThicknessLength SKU OD ID ThicknessLength
PIPPEXL1616MM 12MM 2.0MM 5.8M PIPPEXL4040MM 32MM 4.0MM 5.8M
PIPPEXL2020MM 16MM 2.0MM 5.8M PIPPEXL5050MM 41MM 4.5MM 5.8M
PIPPEXL2525MM 20MM 2.5MM 5.8M PIPPEXL6363MM 51MM 6.0MM 5.8M
PIPPEXL3232MM 26MM 3.0MM 5.8M PIPPEXL7575MM 60MM 7.5MM 5.8M
F6 PUSH-FIT
SKU: PEXF6EC
END CAP

BALL VALVE
Size availability:
16 to 25mm
SKU: PEXF6FE16
FI WALLPLATE
ELBOW
Size availability:
16x1/2ò to 25x3/4ò
SKU: PEXF6FE-S
ASSEMBLY DOUBLE
FLANGE ELBOW
Size availability:
16x1/2ò to 20x1/2ò
SKU OD ID ThicknessM/Roll SKU OD ID ThicknessM/Roll
PIPPEX1616MM12MM 2.0MM 200M PIPPEX2525MM20MM 2.5MM 100M
PIPPEX2020MM16MM 2.0MM 200M PIPPEX3232MM26MM 3.0MM 50M
STRAIGHT PIPE SKU: PIPPEXL
WORKING PRESSURE: MAX 10 BARS
ROLL TYPE SKU: PIPPEX
WORKING PRESSURE: MAX 10 BARS